Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

06/12/19
06/12/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
17/10/21
05/11/16
05/11/16
18/10/15
18/09/16
11/10/15
14/06/14
19/10/14
16/11/14
14/02/15
22/03/14
12/10/14
27/10113
09/11/13
27/10/13
13/10/13
09/11/13
25/05/14
06/04/13
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

North District Open Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2018
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet
North District Open Championships
North District Open Championships

ASA National County Teams Division 1
Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
COAST Grand Prix

Sharks Open Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

Warrender Championships

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender Baths SNAGS TT

Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Birmingham
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Linwood
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Linwood
Edinburgh
Prestonpans

Falkirk
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Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Lboro Uni
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
52.38 627 H 17/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Lboro Uni 2
49.06 763 F 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2
49.32 751 H 06/12/19  Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2
49.72 733 C 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
50.45 702 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
50.65 693 F 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba
50.91 683 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba
52.77 613 F 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Warrender Ba
53.22 598 H 05/11/16  North District Open Championships Inverness Warrender Ba
56.55 498 F 18/09/16 Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba
55.73 520 H 18/10/15  ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield
57.78 467 F 11/10/15  WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba

1:00.37 409 F 14/02/15  Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Warrender Ba
59.85 420 H 16/11/14  COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba
59.40 430 H 19/10/14  BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield

1:00.64 404 F 12/10/14  Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba
59.23 433 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Warrender Ba

1:03.65 349 F 25/05/14 Warrender Baths SNAGS TT Edinburgh Warrender Ba

1:00.56 405 F 22/03/14 Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014 Glenrothes Warrender Ba

1:03.58 350 F 09/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Warrender Ba

1:01.37 390 H 09/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Warrender Ba

1:00.71 402 F 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba

1:01.95 379 H 27/10/113 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba

1:03.38 354 13/10/13 Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba

1:03.99 344 06/04/13 Midlothian SC Sprint Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba

1:05.68 318 24/1112 Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012 Falkirk Warrender Ba

1:11.66 245 F 21/01/12  Carnegie Graded Spring Meet Dunfermline Warrender Ba
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